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Element ID

4140801

4616245

6000650

300526

4558954

4162443

4121715

242026

307026

306926

4558170

243126

416226

4560182

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

2M Fric. Snap W/Cross Hole
Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X4
Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 2/2
Brick 1X1

Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob

Brick 1X4 W. 4 Knobs
Connector Peg W. Friction
Corner Plate 1X2X2

Flat Tile 1X1

Flat Tile 1X2

Flat Tile 1X3

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X8

Flat Tile 2X4

Quantity
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Element ID

302426

302326

6092585

4107761

362326

371026

6061032

6019217

302026

370926

287726

366526

306226

6073231

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Description

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X2 With Slide
Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X2 + One Hule ©4,8
Plate 2X2 Angle
Plate 2X4

Plate 2X4, 3X04.9
Profile Brick 1X2
Roof Tile 1X2 Inv.
Round Brick 1X1

Single Bush 2M ©4,9

Quantity

11
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Element ID Color Description Quantity

370026 Black Technic Brick 1X2 5
281726 Black Technic Doub. Bearing PI. 2X2 1
6122656 Black Wheel Bearing 1X2X1/3 W/Mini Snap 1
4206482 Bright Blue Conn.Bush W.Fric./Crossale 1
4206330 Bright Blue Flat Tile 1X1 1
306923 Bright Blue Flat Tile 1X2 1
4180540 Bright Orange Left Plate 2X3 W/Angle 1
4173332 Bright Orange Plate 1X6 2
4125278 Bright Orange Plate 2X3 2
4180512 Bright Orange Right Plate 2X3 W/Angle 1
4611415 Bright Reddish Violet Flat Tile 1X2 2
6066119 Dark Stone Grey Brick 1X4X1 2/3 W. V. Knobs 2
6119126 Medium Azure Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3 1
4613192 Medium Lilac Flat Tile 1X2 2
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Element ID

4211483

4211399

6089147

4211503

4211651

4620993

6139341

4169412

6052827

6062086

4619636

614101

302301

Color

Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey
Sand Blue
Sand Blue
Sand Blue
Sand Blue
Sand Blue

Silver Metallic
White

White

Description

Connector Peg W. Knob
Plate 1X1

Plate 1X2 W. Horizontal Hole ©4,85
TAP ©4.9/6.4

Technic 5M Beam

Brick 1X4

Flat Tile2X3 W/Angle
Plate 1X4

Plate 2X4

Plate 4X6

Radiator Grille 1X2

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X2

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.comy/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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